Program Announcem
ARRIS Refurbishment Progra
FP to DFB Laser Upgrades for Legacy
Return Transmitters
In today’s busin
investments wit
DOCSIS 3.0 initi
To support thes

Upgrade and testing performed by ARRIS personnel
an ARRIS ISO certified manufacturing facility
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ISX 3030 DFB & CWDM 1 mW
ISXRPTXR-1310-1-1
ISXRPTXR-1310-3-1
ISXRPTXR-1310-4-1
ISXRPTXR-1310-6-1
ISXRPTXR-1471-1-1
ISXRPTXR-1471-3-1
ISXRPTXR-1471-4-1
ISXRPTXR-1471-6-1
REFURBISHED ISXRPTX11 I
REFURBISHED ISXRPTX13 I
REURBISHED ISXRPTX11 IS
REFURBISHED ISXRPTX16 I
REFURBISHED ISXRPTX11 I
REFURBISHED ISXRPTX13 I
REFURBISHED ISXRPTX14 I
REFURBISHED ISXRPTX16 I
ISX 3030 DFB & CWDM 2 mW
ISXRPTXR-1310-1
ISXRPTXR-1310-3